UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

304A/10178, IIIrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

12.09.2020

To,

The Department of Corporate Services- Listing **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd**,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting to approve Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020 in the Newspaper.

This is to inform you that the Company has published the notice of Board Meeting to approve Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June,2020 in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Unimode Overseas Limited

Company Secretary M No. 42559

Encl: As above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015 the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the F.Y. 2020-21 is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 15th September, 2020, at 03:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un- Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unimodeoverseas.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board M/s Unimode Overseas Limited

Place: New Delhi Company Secretary Date: 11.09.2020 ACS42559 "Form No. INC-25A"

conversion of Public Company into a Private Compa-Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs

Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs Northern Region

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 14 and rule 41 of Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of Mrs ALTHAIA HEALTHCARE LIMITED having its registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or serial and other details please log of Northern Region. B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

New Delhi - 1100007, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Sector 45-C Chandigarh 160047, Applicant (Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of control of the company to give effect for such conversion. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the propensing of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or serial and other details please log of Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

New Delhi - 1100007, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 14 to 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

New Delhi - 1100007, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 14 to 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 14 to 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Section 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Chamdigan Hough 2nd 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Chamdigan Hough 2nd 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Chamdigan Hough 2nd 150007, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Co.

Cabin No 2, 3rd Floor, Shop No 636 Kesho Ram Complex, Burail Sector

Date: 11/09/2020 Place: Chandigarh

DIN: 028

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper fo

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Whereas, The Undersigned Being The Authorized Officergiven to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 Of 2002) And In Exercise Cise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said (Act) Demand Notices To The Borrower/S As Detailed Hereunde the year 2020. And Expenses Till Actual Date Of Payment Within 60 Day.

Notice Is Hereby Given To The Borrowers/Co Borrowers Androvisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time Powers Conferred On Him Under Section 13(4) Of The Said Are Hereby Cautioned Not To Deal With The Properties Anationed not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property

Kotak

Details Of The Borrowers, Scheduled Property, Outstanding Paise) + interest w.e.f. 29.02.2020 until payment in full

Sr

Farm, Western Ave, Khanpur Durga Vijar Road, New Loan Account No: LNDEL00615-160000174

Loan Sanctioned Amount: Rs. 1,27,15,286/- (Rt Twenty Seven Lakh Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred E

ate : 09.09.2020 Place: Delhi

16759358 NA

paise) + inch

भारतीय कटेनर निगम लिमिटेड ONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

TENDER NOTICE (E-Tendering Mode Only) oblid system is invited for Terminal Transportation of containers at only through e-tender cum reverse auction mode. The bid be downloaded after paying Rs.1000.00 through online from the erwizard.com/CCIL).

CON/Area-I/TC/T.T./BARHI/2020 ₹41,04,842/- (incl. GST) per annum ₹82,097/- through e-payment. ₹1,000/- inclusive of all taxes and duties(Non-refundable) through e-payment ₹2,429/- Inclusive of all taxes and duties (Non-refundable)

₹2,422/- Inclusive of all taxes and duties (Non-refundable) through e-payment.

From 12.09.2020;15:00 hrs. to 25.09.2020 upto 16:00 hrs.

ria and other details please log onto www.concorindia.com or www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL. Bidders are requested to visit the CONCOR reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without ons thereof. Group General Manager/C&A/Area-I, North

punjab national bank ...the name you can BANK upon!

For and on behalf of the App. r, Email: CS8212@pnb.co.in, cobsrsamd@pnb.co.in

Floor, Tulip Apartment, Royal SAS Ltd. Plot No. 75 Sector- Sigma IV, (Borrower) (Co-Borrower)

ryawara 4 Sikandrabad, Distt. Bulandshahr 8 (1) Read with Section 13(4)}

NJAB NATIONAL BANK, under the Securitization and Reconstruction 002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with led a demand notice dated 02.03.2020 calling upon the borrower Kota W/o Mukesh Goyal to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being

Registered Of the Hundred Ninety two Rupess and Sixty Eight Paise) + interest Branch Cle of receipt of the said notice.

Therein With Future Interest, Costs And Charges From The an amount Rs. 5204892.68 (in words Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Four

E IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Name And Address Of The Borrower, Co-Bo Account No., Loan Amount

Account No., Loan Amount Mr. Gurmeet Singh Grewal S/O. Late Raghunand, was Samaiti Ltd. At. Plot No. 75, Sector-Sigma 04 Greater Noida, Smt. Jagjeet Grewal W/O. Sh. Gurmeet Singh M. Greater Noida, GB Nagar, having following Boundaries: S/O. Sh. Gurmeet Grewal All At:R/O. W5a/20, Old

Authorised officer, PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

DCB BANK

Bank Limited, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial For Any Query Please Contact I roise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the sunder section 13(2) of the said Act, 2002, calling upon the borrowers/ ntioned in the said Demand Notice within 60 days from the date of

> nt as mentioned in column no. 6, notice is hereby given to them and the operty as described herein below in column no. 4 in exercise of powers le 8 of the said Rule

C		itulos,				
(1) Regis Okhla, Ne		Date of Demand Notice	Amount Demanded	Date of Possession		
	MRS. SARITA	09.10.2018	18,19,269.98/-	08.09.2020		
Director:	YNO. 92, MANU	GANG, DEHRADUN L	ITTRAKHAND 248	001		
Ali H. No Distt. Bula	RI AND -	07.08.2019	30,15,073.85/-	08.09.2020		
Guaranto jahan D/o	RCEL PROPERTY NO. 93, DHAMAWALA MOHALLAH, DEHRADUN					
	FTA YASMEEN	23.11.2019	18,60,956.22/-	08.09.2020		
Whereas		SARY ROAD, NEW N	UMBER 41/34/23	AJMAL KHAN		
Reconstru	CHANA	09.05.2019	31,65,979.50/-	08.09.2020		
Section 1:	NG MUNICIPAL	NO.38, AARAGHAR		, DEHRADUN		

11.07.2019

9,21,497/-

08.09.2020

NOVA IDON & STEEL LTD

Lalita

Regd. Office: Village Dagori, Tehsil - Belha, Distt Bilaspur (C.G.) Email: rai_nisl2007@yahoo.com,web: <u>www.novaironsteel.com</u> (CIN: L02710CT1989PLC010052) Phone: 07752-285206, Fax: 07752-285213

Extract from the Un-Audited Financial Results for

Sr. No		Quarter Ending	Year to date figures	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019
1.	Total income from operations	72.88	5523.44	. 349.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(381.76)	(4142.32)	(37.74)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(381.76)	(4142.32)	(37.74)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or	(381.76)	(5223.07)	(41.25)

रघुवंश ने नीतीश को पत्र लिख कर दिए अहम सुझाव

पटना, 11 सितंबर (भाषा)।

राष्ट्रीय जनता दल (राजद) से इस्तीफा देने के बाद पूर्व केंद्रीय मंत्री रघुवंश प्रसाद सिंह ने बिहार के मुख्यमंत्री नीतीश कुमार को एक पत्र लिख कर मनरेगा में संशोधन करने सहित अन्य मुद्दों पर और अपने गृह जिले वैशाली के बारे में कुछ सुझाव दिए हैं। मुख्यमंत्री नीतीश कुमार नीत जनता दल (एकी) ने राजद छोड़ने के उनके फैसले का स्वागत किया है।

दिल्ली के अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान (एम्स) में भर्ती सिंह ने राजद प्रमुख लालू प्रसाद को गुरुवार को लिखे अपने पत्र में राजद को अलविदा कह दिया था। इसके अलावा, उन्होंने मुख्यमंत्री नीतीश कुमार को संबोधित करते हुए भी पत्र लिखा है, जिसे सिंह के फेसबुक अकाउंट पर पोस्ट किया गया है।

जद (एकी) ने स्पष्ट कर दिया है कि यदि सिंह पार्टी में शामिल होना चाहते हैं तो उनका स्वागत है। कोविड-19 से उबरने के बाद की समस्याओं को लेकर सिंह एम्स में भर्ती हैं। नीतीश को लिखे पत्र में सिंह ने महात्मा गांधी राष्ट्रीय ग्रामीण रोजगार गारंटी अधिनियम (मनरेगा) में संशोधन करने, महात्मा बुद्ध का भिक्षा पात्र काबुल (अफगानिस्तान) से लाने और विश्व के -जद (एकी) ने कहा, पार्टी में शामिल होना चाहते हैं तो स्वागत है।

- महात्मा गांधी राष्ट्रीय ग्रामीण रोजगार गारंटी अधिनियम (मनरेगा) में संशोधन करने, महात्मा बुद्ध का भिक्षा पात्र काबुल (अफगानिस्तान) से लाने और विश्व के पहले गणराज्य की भूमि वैशाली में (मुख्यमंत्री के) ध्वजारोहण करने सहित कई सुझाव महत्त्वपूर्ण।

पहले गणराज्य की भूमि वैशाली में (मुख्यमंत्री के) ध्वजारोहण करने सहित कई सुझाव दिए हैं।

सिंह ने वैशाली लोकसभा सीट का पांच बार प्रतिनिधित्व किया है। हालांकि, उन्हें 2014 और 2019 के आम चुनाव में पराजय का सामना करना पड़ा था। बिहार विधानसभा चुनाव से ठीक पहले प्रख्यात समाजवादी नेता और लाल के उतार-चढाव भरे राजनीतिक सफर में उनके साथ मजबूती से खड़े. रहे सिंह का राजद छोड़ना मुख्य विपक्षी पार्टी के लिए एक बड़ा झटका है। इससे राजपूत जाति में पार्टी के प्रति समर्थन पर भी असर पड़ सकतार∕है। सिंह, संप्रग−1 में केंद्रीय ग्रामीण विकास मंत्री रहे थे और मनरेगा योजना के क्रियान्वयन में महत्वपूर्ण भूमिका निभाई थी।

वार्ड होटल्स लिमिटेड

लेक्स, बी-28, सुभाष चौक, लक्ष्मी नगर, नई दिल्ली-110092 लाजा, फतेहाबाद रोड, आगरा-282001 (उत्तर प्रदेश), भारत L74899DL1989PLC038622,

404-8600; फैक्स : 0562- 404-8666, भागल sltd.com वेबसाइट : www.howardhotelsltd.com

प्त तिमाही हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (शेयर प्रति डाटा को छोड़कर रु. लाख में) 026 समाप्त तिसाही का अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) कछ जून-19 में तो 175,44 वं अपवादित मदों से पूर्व) (47.66) (69.01) (अपवादित महें। के पश्चात) (47.66) (69.01) है। त्या(हानि) (47.66) (69.01) आर्रीचिंध हेतु (कर पश्चात) (47.66) (69.01) खत्माव (कर पश्चात) से निर्मित] से बं 911.32 911.32 अप्रयोज्य होने हो होड़कर) 🕏) (सतत तथा असतत प्रचालन के (0.52)(0.76) उम्मी

सेवी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 नीट सर्चेंज के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण ज्यादि परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात टिका तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट अर्थात देखा है। (ख) उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा यतंद्र को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमीदित यतंद्र के विधिक लेखापरीक्षक द्वारा की गयी है।

आरा

बगैर

दिया

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से निर्विकार नाथ मित्तल (पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)

DIN-00536470

अगवा पांच युवकों को आज छोड सकती है चीनी सेना

नई दिल्ली, 11 सितंबर। केंद्रीय मंत्री किर् रिजिज् ने कहा है कि अरुणाचल प्रदेश से लिप्सा हुए पांच युवकों को चीन की पीपुल्स लिबरेंशन आर्मी (पीएलए) शनिवार को भारतीय अधिकारियों को सौंप सकती है। पीएलए ने मंगलवार को कहा था कि चार सितंबर को अपर सुबनसिरी जिले में भारत-चीन सीमा से लापता हुए पांच युवक उन्हें सीमापार मिले थे। (जनसत्ता ब्यरो)

UCO BANK

परिसम्पत्ति प्रबंधन शाखा, 5, पार्लियामेंट स्ट्रीट, नई दिल्ली कब्जा सूचना (प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन), अधिनियम २००२ के नियम ८(१) के तहत

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 के अधिनियम सं. 54) के अंतर्गत यूको बैंक, परिसम्पत्ति प्रबंध शाखा, नई दिल्ली के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 9.6.2020 जारी कर ऋणधारकों: श्री अभिनव चौहान, पुत्र श्री राजेश चौहान तथा श्री राजेश चौहान, पुत्र श्रीमान सिंह चौहान, निवासीः के-66, प्रताप विहार, सेक्टर-12, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.-201009 को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि 30.9.2015 को र 31,68,622.05 (रुपये इक्कतीस लाख अड़सट हजार छः सौ बासट तथा पैसे पांच के साथ अनुषांगिक खर्चे, लागत, चार्जेज आदि के साथ 1.10.2015 से ब्याज वापस लौकेने

ऋणधारक/गारन्टर इस राश् को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वार ऋणधारक/गारन्टर/मार्टंगैजर तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज, 10.09.2020 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों/गारन्टरों तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यंवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in

CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015 the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the F.Y. 2020-21 is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 15th September, 2020, at 03:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un- Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unimodeoverseas.in and

> For and on behalf of the Board M/s Unimode Overseas Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 11.09.2020

Lalita **Company Secretary**

Sd/-

DCB BANK

🛚 एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत एवं प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, टड का अधिकृत प्राधिकारी होने के नाते कथित अधिनियम, नुसार ऋणकर्ताओं/सह-ऋणकर्ताओं से कथित माँग सचना

र्ता को व्यक्तिगत रूप से तथा जनसामान्य को सार्वजनिक अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों

1	सूचना की तिथि	माँगी गयी राशि	कब्जा करने की तिथि
	9.10.2018	18,19,269.98/-	08.09.2020
ार_			
Fo	7.08.2019	30,15,073.85/-	08.09.2020
ांभ			270
11 2	3.11.2019	18,60,956.22/-	08.09.2020
नेम_	उत्तराखपड-2480	01 का सम्पूर्ण भाग	
ब			
q	9.05.2019	31,65,979.50/-	08.09.2020
ब_ _ गो =	9.05.2019		08.09.2020
ब_ _ः ः	9.05.2019		08.09.2020
ब े	9.05.2019 Ře .07.2019	31,65,979.50/-	08.09.2020

क्रलां सूचना (हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के साथ पढते हुए अन् अधिकारी ने सम्बन्धित ऋणी/ ऋणियों/ बंधककर्ता को प्रत्येव उडव्हन, उत्तराखण्ड-248001 पर स्थित उक्त नोटिस की तारीख से 60 दिनों में बकाया राशि अदा व पर ऋणी/ ऋणियों और जन सामान्य को नोटिस दिया जाद_{05.11.2018}

मढते हुए उक्त अधिनियम की घारा 13(4) के अन्तर्गत उन्हें। लिया है। ऋणी/ ऋणियों को विशेष रूप से एवं जन समाना

5.81.083.04/-09.09.2020

11,40,026/

08.09.2020